		(E	۲	Q	Q	
Date	31 ST DECEMBER	Subject to the constitution of the company. (ESCROW LOAN 3)	This is to certify that HATPALM PTY LTD OF 2 BEGA ROAD K AUSTRALIA Is the registered holder of 10,000,000 fully paid sha	HS S		
Regi	EMBER	constitution DAN 3)	y that HAT s the registe	HAI		
V2PAY Pte Ltd Company Number:20121222220N Registered office: 79 Robinson Road #11-08 CPF Build	2012	of the comp	HATPALM PTY LTD OF gistered holder of 10,000	RE		
V2PAY Company Nur fice: 79 Robinson Roc Certificate no: 000		bany.	LTD OF 2 of 10,000,00	CE	global	V2PAY PTE LTD
V2PAY Pte Ltd Company Number:20121222220N Robinson Road #11-08 CPF Build rate no: 000098			BEGA ROAD K 00 fully paid sha	RTI	global money solutions	V2PAY PTE LTD
	Signed		AD KINGST shares O	FIC	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	
Authorise	Signed on behalf of		(INGSTON QLD / res Ordinary	AT		
ad Persón	f		4144 in the Company			
			pany	6		

•

Date V2PAY Pie Ltd Director-of Authorised Person Company Number:2012122220N Company Number:2012122220N Director-of Authorised Person Certificate no: 000073 Certificate no: 000073	Subject to the constitution of the company. 31ST DECEMBER 2012 Signed on behalf of	This is to certify that BRIAN LINCEZ (STARWHIST PTY LTD) OF 2 BEGA ROAD KINGSTON QLD 4144 AUSTRALIA Is the registered holder of 500,000 fully paid shares Ordinary in the Company	Se SHARE CERTIFICATE So	TABLE AND

.

